GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
S1KF  Sonde ajustable avec tête de raccordement
 Probe with sliding thread and terminal head
FC
-S
1K

S1KF  Sonde ajustable avec tête de raccordement
 Probe with sliding thread and terminal head
 Codifications
S1KF
Type de tete
Terminal head
NA
Type NA - aluminium revêtu époxy
NA type - aluminium epoxy coated
ME
Type Mini MA - aluminium revêtu époxy
Mini MA type - aluminium epoxy coated
AE ABS
DE
Type DAN - aluminium revêtu époxy
DAN type - aluminium epoxy coated
SE
Type SEG - inox
SEG type - stainless steel
B0
Type DIN B - aluminium
DIN B type - aluminium
DV
Type DAN-V - aluminium revêtu époxy
DAN-V type - aluminium epoxy coated
BU
Type BUSH - aluminium revêtu époxy - 1PE
BUSH type - alu. epoxy coated - 1cable gland
BW
BUSH vitrée + ind. 4 Digits LCD 12mm
BUSH 4 digits LCD indicator (12mm)
BE
Type DIN B - aluminium revêtu époxy
DIN B type - aluminium epoxy coated
BV
Type BUSH - alu. revêtu époxy - 2PE
BUSH type - alu. epoxy coated - 2cable gland
D0 Type DAN - aluminium
DAN type -aluminium
KN
Type KNE - aluminium
KNE type - aluminium
BB
BBK M24 polyamide
BBK M24 polyamide
ZZ Autre préciser
Other on request
MA
Type Mini MA - aluminium
Mini MA type - aluminium
NO
NORYL polyamide
NORYL polyamide
Elément sensible
Sensing element
0 Pt100 / RTD100 K Tc K  (-180 +1372°C) N Tc N  (-180 +1300°C)
1 Pt1000 / RTD1000 J Tc J  (-100 +1200°C) T Tc T  (-200 +400°C)
2 Ni100 E Tc E  (-100 +1000°C) U Tc U  (-200 +600°C)
3 Ni1000 L Tc L  (-100 +900°C) Z Autre préciser / Other on request
Montage
Assembly
3 Simple 3 Fils / Single 3 wires 5 Duplex 2x2 fils / Double 2x2 wires 7 Double TC / Double TC
0 Simple 2 Fils / Single 2 wires 6 Duplex 2x3 fils / Double 2x3 wires Z Autre préciser / Other on request
4 Simple 4 Fils / Single 4 wires 1 Simple TC / Single TC
Classe de précision
Grade
A Classe A / Class A D Classe B 1/5 DIN / Class B 1/5 DIN 2 TC Classe 2 / TC Class 2
B Classe B / Class B E Classe B 1/10 DIN / Class B 1/10 DIN Z Autre préciser / Other on request
C Classe B 1/3DIN / Class B 1/3DIN 1 TC Classe 1 / TC Class 1
T° d’utilisation
T° rating
B -50°C /+400°C Z Autre préciser / Other on request
H -200°C /+600°C